
 
 

Western Health and Social Care Trust Board 2026 
 

Meetings & Workshops 
 
 

Thursday, 8 January 2026 
Lecture Theatre 1 – Trust Headquarters 

  
 

Thursday, 5 February 2026 
Old School Canteen, T&F Hospital Omagh 

 
 

Thursday, 5 March 2026 
Boardroom, South West Acute Hospital 

 
 

Thursday, 7 May 2026 
Lecture Theatre 1 - Trust Headquarters 

 
 

Thursday, 4 June 2026 
Lecture Theatre 1 – Trust Headquarters 

 
 

Thursday, 2 July 2026 
Lecture Theatre 1 – Trust Headquarters 

 
 

Thursday, 3 September 2026 
Boardroom, South West Acute Hospital 

 
 

Thursday, 5 November 2026 
Old School Canteen, T&F Hospital Omagh 

 
 

Thursday, 3 December 2026 
Lecture Theatre 1 – Trust Headquarters 

 
 
 

All meetings commence at 10 am for members and will be open to the 
public from 11 am. 

 



 
 

 
Trust Board Workshops 

 
 

Thursday, 2 April 2026 
Lecture Theatre 1 – Trust Headquarters 

 
 

Thursday, 1 October 2026 
Lecture Theatre 1 – Trust Headquarters 

 
 
 
 
 

Workshops will commence at 10 am and are closed to members of the 
public 


